
BZM der A-, B-, E-Jugend Freistil

Alzenau, 17.01.10

Klasse

E-Jugend
Listenführer Anja Fersch Gewichtsklasse

38kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Sebastian Glaser SRV Dettingen
SS 10:6

52
0:10

03 Fr
 1  5  1  0  0  0  10 2

2 Paul Schlitter KSC Hösbach
1:20

01 Fr
0:20

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  6 3

3 Pius Heldmann KSC Hösbach
Fr

SS 3:0

51
SS 4:0

52
 2  10  2  0  0  0  7 1
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